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Rep. Patty Acomb
593 State Office Bldg. (651) 296-9934
St. Paul, MN 55155

Minnetonka, MN
rep.patty.acomb@house.mn.gov

Rita Albrecht — Gov. Appt.
1911 Norton Ave NW (218) 760-8715
Bemidji, MN 56601

Term ends — 12/31/2024
Appointed by Governor on 04/05/2021
rita.c.albrecht@gmail.com

Rep. Jeff Backer — Co-Vice Chair
369 State Office Bldg. (651) 296-4929
St. Paul, MN 55155

*318 E Broadway (320) 695-2899
Brownsvalley, MN 56219
rep.jeff.backer@house.mn.gov

Rep. Josh Heintzeman
*375 State Office Bldg. (651) 296-4333
St. Paul, MN 55155

P.O. Box 2723 (218) 820-5674
Baxter, MN 56425
rep.josh.heintzeman@house.mn.gov

Rep. Athena Hollins
*471 State Office Bldg. (651) 296-4224
St. Paul, MN 55155

St. Paul, MN
rep.athena.hollins@house.mn.gov

Shona Langseth — House Appt.
500 Preston St. NW (507) 458-0319
Preston, MN 55965

Term ends — 12/31/2025
Appointed by the House on 12/22/2021
shonagi17@gmail.com

Seth Moore — Gov. Appt.
27 Store Rd
Grand Portage, MN 55605

Sen. Kari Dziedzic
*3113 Minnesota Senate Bldg. (651) 296-7809
St. Paul, MN 55155

' Term ends — 12/31/2025
| Appointed by Governor on 03/07/2022
samoore@boreal.org

514 3 Avenue NE (612) 623-7758
Minneapolis, MN 55413
sen.kari.dziedzic@senate.mn

Sen. Kelly Morrison
*3205 Minnesota Senate Bldg. (651) 296-9261
St. Paul, MN 55155

**William Faber — Co-Vice Chair - Gov. Appt.

7427 Cottonwood Road (218) 575-2328 (h)

Cushing, MN 56443 (218) 855-8082 (w)

Term ends — 12/31/2025 Deephaven, MN

Appointed by Governor on 03/07/2022
wfaber@clcmn.edu

sen.kelly.morrison@senate.mn

Jeremy Peichel — Gov. Appt.
2071 Rosewood Ln S (612) 328-9938
Roseville, MN 55113

**Nancy Gibson — Co-Chair — Gov. Appt.
2712 Glenhurst Ave (952) 927-5512 (h)
St. Louis Park, MN 55416 (612) 747-3661 (W)

Term ends — 12/31/2023
Appointed by Governor on 04/05/2021
nangibson@comcast.net

Term ends — 12/31/2024
Appointed by the Governor on 04/19/2021
jpeichel@gmail.com

Michael Reese — Senate Appt.
26566 — 375" Ave (320) 589-1711
Hancock, MN 56244

Sen. Steve Green — Co-Vice Chair
*2319 Minnesota Senate Bldg. (651) 297-8063
St. Paul, MN 55155

Foston, MN Term ends — 12/31/2025
Appointed by the Senate on 12/14/2022

reesem@umn.edu

sen.steve.green@senate.mn

**Rep. Rick Hansen — Co-Chair
*407 State Office Bldg. (651) 296-6828
St. Paul, MN 55155

1007 — 15" Ave. N.
South St. Paul, MN 55075
rep.rick.hansen@house.mn.gov

Sen. Torrey Westrom
*2201 Minnesota Senate Bldg. (651) 296-3826
St. Paul, MN 55155

P.O. Box 210 (218) 685-6299
Elbow Lake, MN 56531

sen.torrey.westrom@senate.mn

Sen. Foung Hawj — Co-Chair * Address for preferred interim mail address
*3231 Minnesota Senate Bldg. (651) 296-5285 ** Executive Committee Members
St. Paul, MN 55155

St. Paul, MN

sen.foung.hawj@senate.mn
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